#### NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME

## **National Anti-Ragging Helpline**

24x7 Toll Free 1800-180-5522

helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in

## **UGC Monitoring Agency**

Centre for Youth (C4Y) antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org

**Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad** 

#### **Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) | Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS)**

Name	Department/Office	Designation	Contact
Dr. Jawaid	Department of	Nodal Officer Anti-	jahsan@cub.ac.in
Ahsan	Biotechnology	Ragging CUSB	Contact No. 8521627799
Prof. Rathi	Department of	Chairperson, Anti-	rathikanta@cusb.ac.in
Kanta	Economic Studies &	Ragging Squad (ARS)	Contact No. 9438120655
Kumbhar	Policy	for Campus	
Prof. Vipin	Department of English	Chairperson, Anti-	vipinsingh@cusb.ac.in
Kumar Singh		Ragging Squad (ARS)	Contact No. 9407343432
		for Boys' Hostel	
Prof. Kiran	Department of	Chairperson, Anti-	kirankumari@cusb.ac.in
Kumari	Geography	Ragging Squad (ARS)	Contact No. 9451368621
		for Girls' Hostel	
Sh. Kumar	Deputy Registrar	Member Secretary,	ar2@cub.ac.in
Kaushal		Anti-Ragging	Contact No. 9572011500
		Committee (ARC)	

# RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS

(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf)

www.ugc.ac.in